
2024 DEVILS LAKE PARK BOARD 
5th & 6th GRADE VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

MEMORIAL BUILDING 
 

DATE      TIME 
Tuesday, March 5              3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Thursday, March 7   3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 12    3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Thursday, March 14   3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 19   2:40 – 4:00 pm 
Thursday, March 21   2:40 – 4:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 26        3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Thursday, March 28   NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, April 2    3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Thursday, April 4    3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Tuesday, April 9               3:40 – 5:00 pm 
Thursday, April 11   3:40 – 5:00 pm 
 
 
  
 
 

 


